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FILTER »

@ OUTWARD JOURNEY

BURGOS-ROSA DE LIMA TO MADRID (TODAS) ©

Date:

DD/MM/AAAA

Departure

t

®11.56

11.56

12.31

®14.35

®17.16

®17.59

18.43

19.33

®19.33

1de?2

30/09/2018

Arrival Duration
14.32 2 h.36 min.
14.32 2 h.36 min.
18.38 6 h.7 min.
19.10 4 h.35 min.
2148  4h.32min.
20.33 2 h. 34 min.
2340 4h.57 min.
22.10 2 h.37 min.
22.10 2 h.37 min.

CHOOSE TRAIN

Servicio

ALVIA

ALVIA

MD-LD

MD

MD

INTERCITY

R. EXPRES

ALVIA

ALVIA

Price From

Class

Fare

https://venta.renfe.com/vol/search.do?c=_5e5V

Options

The requested train is not available at the
moment. We apologise for any

inconvenience. Please try again later.

Preferente Promo

ll;']'[‘iasct: €ON Flexible
Turista %céulto
Turista %céulto
Turista Flexible
Turista %céulto
Turista Flexible

The requested train is not available at the
moment. We apologise for any

inconvenience. Please try again later.

/N

) ©

YOUR
PURCHASE

NO. PASSENGERS:
1 Adult

TOTAL PRICE:
0.00 €

Use this link to access
more purchase
options.
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